View metadata, citation and similar papers at core.ac.uk

=
brought to you by .{ CORE

provided by NERC Open Research Archive

Note: Erratum to Clyde Tributaries Report, concentrations of sediment CaO are as follows and not as
documented in the report:

Min
Max
Mean
Median

Min
Max
Mean
Median

<2mm

<2mm
<2mm
<2mm

< 150pm
< 150um
< 150pm
< 150pm

Ca0O

wt%
0.17
12.57
2.07
1.30

0.49
61.39
3.30
1.70


https://core.ac.uk/display/9697163?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=banner&utm_campaign=pdf-decoration-v1

