Note: Erratum to Clyde Tributaries Report, concentrations of sediment CaO are as follows and not as documented in the report:

		CaO wt%
Min	< 2mm	0.17
Max	< 2 mm	12.57
Mean	< 2 mm	2.07
Median	< 2 mm	1.30
Min	$<150\mu m$	0.49
Max	$<150\mu m$	61.39
Mean	$<150\mu m$	3.30
Median	$<150\mu m$	1.70